
LOT 11
PDSTRIAN ESMT PT OR 1179/1730
ISLESWORTH PB 6/300

SENG LINDA
2820 MANTANZAS AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0315-0011-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2027.00

04/29/2025 MLU

01/31/2024 KBA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
8

315,509
6,877

250,000
572,386
89,673

482,713
0

482,713
572,386

0

507,400

2753/1099 12/02/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAPP JESSICA

SENG LINDA

2728/473 7/25/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SENG LINDA V

SAPP JESSICA
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R034895 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 03/01/2003

B0310914 NEW CONSTR 154,568 01/01/2003

HX Base Yr

96065 CARIBBEAN CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,464 108.3840 143.07 352,524 2003 2003 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2094

BAS 1,206 100 2003 1,206 154,425

FGR 456 55 2003 251 32,140

FOP 176 30 2003 53 6,787

FSP 165 40 2011 66 8,451

FUS 888 100 2003 888 113,706

2,891 2,464 315,509

FGR=[YR=2003]  W12 FSP=[YR=2011]  N11 W15 BAS=[YR=2003]  N4
W18 S51 E2 FOP=[YR=2003]  S8 E22 N8 W22 $ E24 N36 W8 N11 $
S11 E15 $ W7 S24 E19 N24 $ PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2003]  E26 S36
W23 N16 W3 N20 $ W15 $ .

FGR
2003

12
7

24

19

24
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11

15

11

15
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2003

4

18
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2
24

36

8

11

FOP
2003

8

22

8

22

FUS
2003

26

36

23

16

3

20

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2003 2003 3 86 3,010

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,010.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2003 2003 3 82 3,313

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 104.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2003 2003 3 82 554

6,877

1 000100 C RES 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


